0.
4
4.7
5.1
CB
A
Retention Feature
Series: ED

40  50.80  17.78  15.24
48  60.96  17.78  15.24
Ordering example: ED - 28 DT
*Add 1 for 7.62 spacing on 22(1), 24(1) and 28(1) position
Specifications
On-Shore Technology v1917 W. Third St. Tempe,  AZ  85281 vTelephone: 602-921-3000 vFax: 602-968-4444
Ratings:
Current 1A
Voltage 10 mV - 60 V
Dielectric strength > 1000 V (RMS)
Contact resistance 20 mΩ
Insulation resistance 5000 Ω min.
Material:
Plastic PBT Glass-filled, UL94V-0
Color Black
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Temperature range -55°C / +110°C, 260°C for 5 sec. (solder bath resistant)
ORDERING PROCEDURE
1 - 2 3 4 - 5
1) Series
2) Number of Positions (see chart for available positions)
3) Contact style:
  D = Dual wipe
4) Plating:
  T = Tin
5) Options:
CA = Capacitor
  J  = Retention leg
ED
Stamped Dip Socket Series: